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	 SPACE RESERVATION DUE	 SUPPLIED ADS 
	 & COPY PICKUP	 ARE DUE

FEBRUARY ISSUE	 Tuesday, January 2	 Friday, January 12

MARCH ISSUE	 Thursday, February 1	 Monday, February 12

APRIL ISSUE	 Friday, March 1	 Tuesday, March 12

MAY ISSUE	 Monday, April 1	 Friday, April 12

JUNE ISSUE	 Wednesday, May 1	 Monday, May 13

JULY ISSUE	 Monday, June 3	 Wednesday, June 12

AUGUST ISSUE	 Monday, July 1	 Friday, July 12

SEPTEMBER ISSUE	 Thursday, August 1	 Monday, August 12

OCTOBER ISSUE	 Tuesday, September 3	 Thursday, September 12

NOVEMBER ISSUE	 Tuesday, October 1	 Monday, October 14

DEC 2024/JAN 2025 ISSUE	 Friday, November 1	 Tuesday, November 12

R E A L  E S T A T E  D I R E C T O R Y
2024

2024 ISSUE DEADLINES


